2020 101-500729 Contracts for Program Services 94052200 $0 $8,000 $8,000

2021 101-500729 Contracts for Program Services 94052200 $0 $8,000 $8,000

Totals $15,500 $16,000 $31,500

EXPLANATION

The purpose of this request is to continue providing foot care services to approximately three
hundred twenty-five (325) clients at New Hampshire Hospital who are considered high risk due to
diabetes, medication or medical history and to provide foot care education to clients not considered
high risk.

His Excellency, Governor Christopher T, Sununu
and the Honorable Council

[...]

Class/Account Class Title Activity Code Amount

2018 101-500729 Contracts for Program Services 94052200 $7,500

2019 101-500729 Contracts for Program Services 94052200 .  $8,000

Total: $15,500

EXPLANATION

The purpose of this agreement is to provide foot care services to approximately three hundred
twenty five (325) clients at New Hampshire Hospital who are. considered high risk due to diabetes,
medication or medical history and to provide foot care education to clients not considered high risk.

Clients are considered high-risk when their medical history or medication put them at risk of